Position

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Marshal/Captain
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$337,913
$317,545
$312,617
$302,748
$302,734
$298,028
$297,826
$290,105
$279,297
$272,534
$268,994
$262,773
$244,081
$236,258
$236,198
$235,975
$235,596
$235,541
$225,359
$223,644
$209,859
$200,142
$195,294
$192,944
$189,310
$188,923
$186,313
$161,957
$152,719
$152,257

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,125
$61,665
$64,843
$57,300
$62,908
$58,024
$66,717
$58,388
$65,376
$63,491
$66,717
$58,146
$53,448
$51,596
$37,136
$63,628
$63,606
$52,128
$51,596
$46,155
$50,180
$51,596
$56,852
$44,715
$44,811
$48,838
$48,995
$52,611
$46,394
$52,435



Executive Secretary

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Senior Management Analyst
Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Fire Inspector

Ambulance Operator

Ambulance Operator

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$76,238
$54,193

$41,652
$10,422
$8,412
$6,486
$3,459
$302
$302

$14,690
$4,740

$0
$904
$761
$0
$0
$0
$0



