Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$337,913	\$41,125
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$317,545	\$61,665
Fire Battalion Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$312,617	\$64,843
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$302,748	\$57,300
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$302,734	\$62,908
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$298,028	\$58,024
Fire Battalion Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$297,826	\$66,717
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$290,105	\$58,388
Fire Marshal/Captain		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$279,297	\$65,376
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$272,534	\$63,491
Fire Battalion Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$268,994	\$66,717
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$262,773	\$58,146
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$244,081	\$53,448
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$236,258	\$51,596
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$236,198	\$37,136
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$235,975	\$63,628
Fire Captain/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$235,596	\$63,606
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$235,541	\$52,128
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$225,359	\$51,596
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$223,644	\$46,155
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$209,859	\$50,180
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$200,142	\$51,596
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$195,294	\$56,852
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$192,944	\$44,715
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$189,310	\$44,811
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$188,923	\$48,838
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$186,313	\$48,995
Fire Chief		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$161,957	\$52,611
Firefighter/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$152,719	\$46,394
Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$152,257	\$52,435

Executive Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$76,238	\$14,690
Emergency Services Coordinator	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$54,193	\$4,740
Senior Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$41,652	\$0
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$10,422	\$904
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$8,412	\$761
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$6,486	\$0
Fire Inspector	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$3,459	\$0
Ambulance Operator	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$302	\$0
Ambulance Operator	Manhattan Beach	Fire	\$302	\$0